www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.118024
C7 STRINGER ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH SPACING WIRE GAUGE MAX RUN
XA-C72512-GR Green 25ft 12” SPT-1 / 20AWG 600W
XA-C72512-WH White 25ft 12” SPT-1 / 20AWG 600W
XA-C75012-GR Green 50ft 12” SPT-1 / 20AWG 600W
XA-C75012-WH White 50ft 12” SPT-1 / 20AWG 600W
XA-C710012-GR Green 100ft 12” SPT-2 / 18AWG 960W
XA-C710012-WH White 100ft 12” SPT-2 / 18AWG 960W
XA-C7-MG6 Green 1000ft 6” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MW6 White 1000ft 6” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MG12 Green 1000ft 12” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MW12 White 1000ft 12” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MB12 Brown 1000ft 12” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MG15 Green 1000ft 15” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MG18 Green 1000ft 18” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MG24 Green 1000ft 24” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
XA-C7-MG36 Green 1000ft 36” SPT-2 / 18AWG 1200W
C7 MAGNETIC BASE STRINGER ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH SPACING WIRE GAUGE MAX RUN
MXC7-DG12 Green 250ft 12” SPT-1 / 18AWG 840W
BROWNGREENWHITE